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Product Description

GPS Tank Liner is a heavy duty containment liner that excels in both puncture strength and elongation. Their 
unmatched flexibility and durability make GPS Tank Liner a solid solution for custom containment.

Made in the USA, this liner uses the highest quality materials for leak-proof performance. Our tank liners are 
fabricated into large single pieces that expedites deployment and requires NO SEAMING on the job site.  It's 
available in the industry's most popular sizes or can be fabricated to any custom size.

Applications

 Reserve Pits

 Frac Pits

 Retention Ponds

 Fresh Water Pits

 Flowback Pits

 Secondary Containment

 Aboveground Storage Tanks

GPS Tank Liner 30, 40, 60, 80 mil 



Vista

GPS Tank Liner 30, 40, 60, 80 mil 

This data is provided for informational purposes only. Global Plastic Sheeting makes no warranties as to the suitability or the fitness for a specific use or merchantability of products referred 
to, no guarantee of satisfactory results upon contained information or recommendations, and disclaims all liability from resulting loss or damage. This information is subject to change 
without notice, please check with Global Plastic Sheeting for current updates.

Manufactured In:

 ISO 9001:2008
 CERTIFIED MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PROPERTIES TEST METHOD MINIMUM AVERAGE VALUES 

  30 (0.75) 40 (1.00) 60 (1.50) 80 (2.00) 

THICKNESS, MIL (MM) ASTM D5199 27 (0.68) 36 (0.91) 54 (1.37) 72 (1.83) 

TENSILE PROPERTIES (AVG. EACH 
DIRECTION 

ASTM D6693, 
TYPE IV 

   
 

STRENGTH AT BREAK, LBS. (N) 
1620 
(721) 

197  
(876) 

230 
(1023) 

266 
(1183) 

ELONGATION AT BREAK (%) 1200 1145 1090 1035 

TEAR RESISTANCE, LBS. (N) ASTM D1004 
18  

(80) 
25  

(111) 
30  

(133) 
35  

(155) 

PUNCTURE RESISTANCE, LBS. (N) ASTM D4833 
55 

 (244) 
70 

(311) 
90 

(400) 
105 

(467) 

STANDARD ROLL DIMENSIONS      

ROLL LENGTH, FT. (M)  
1210 

(368.8) 
910 

(277.3) 
600 

(182.8) 
405 

(123.4) 

ROLL WIDTH, FT. (M)  
21.5 

(6.553) 
21.5 

(6.553) 
21.5 

(6.553) 
21.5 

(6.553) 

ROLL AREA, FT.2 F  
26,015 

(2416.82) 
20,020 
(1817) 

13,200 
(1197.8) 

8910 
(808.6) 


